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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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November 2023October 2, 2023 - 
October 8, 2023

Monday, October 2
Dwayne with WIR (Carbon County Wyoming) - BOCC Calendar

12:00am Kevin out
8:00am - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) 
- BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 10:30am Debbie with Colorado Sun (via phone)

Wednesday, October 4
Kevin out

9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
5:00pm - 6:00pm Kevin - URA Meeting (City Council Chambers)
6:00pm - 9:30pm Dwayne w/Fremont Conservation District - BOCC
Calendar

Friday, October 6
Kevin out

9:00am - 3:00pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative and 
Membership (Denver) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, October 3
12:00am Dwayne with WIR (Carbon County Wyoming) - BOCC 

Calendar
Kevin out

8:00am - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Room 207) - BOCC 
Calendar
10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with The FEW (Room 208)
10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with the FEW (Room 208)
12:00pm - 1:30pm Debbie with Noon Lions (The Abbey)

Thursday, October 5
Kevin out

8:00am - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 208)

9:30am - 10:00am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, 
P&Z Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
1:30pm - 2:30pm Debbie with blood donation (City Hall)

Saturday, October 7
Kevin out

11:00am - 12:30pm Debbie with FFPD at Apple Day (New EMS HQ)

Sunday, October 8
Kevin out
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October 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
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November 2023October 9, 2023 - 
October 15, 2023

Monday, October 9
12:00am Kevin out

10:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with CFR-TPR (Teller) - BOCC Calendar
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with SCEDD (via Microsoft Teams)

Wednesday, October 11
8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) - 
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 4:00pm Dwayne w/Arkansas Basin Roundtable (Pueblo) 
- BOCC Calendar
11:30am - 1:00pm Debbie with Rotary (Abbey)
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with Mayors' Roundtable (TBD)

Friday, October 13

Tuesday, October 10
9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Pathfinder Pavilion Ribbon Cutting (Pathfinder 
Park Event Center (6655 CO-115, Florence, CO  81226)) - BOCC 
Calendar

Thursday, October 12
10:00am - 5:00pm Dwayne w/Upper Arkansas Water Conservation 
District (Salida) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 12:00pm BOCC with Mistry Deliberations (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with Built for Zero (Zoom)
5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours

Saturday, October 14

Sunday, October 15


